Laronde PAC
Proposed Spending 2015/2016 school year

Artist in Residence
Cultural Performances

PE Activity

Science Enrichment
Teacher Classroom Funds
LST/Library/Music

Grade 7 Graduation

Body Health

Social Media Education

4,000.00

3,000.00

4,000.00

5,750.00

2,700.00 18div @5$150
450.00
500.00

2,000.00

1,500.00

23,900.00




