Laronde PAC Proposed Spending 2015/2016 school year

Artist in Residence		4,000.00
Cultural Performances		3,000.00
PE Activity		4,000.00
Science Enrichment		5,750.00
Teacher Classroom Funds	A	2,700.00 18div @\$150
LST/Library/Music		450.00
Grade 7 Graduation		500.00
Body Health	*	2,000.00
Social Media Education		1,500.00